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Holiday list for the Calendar Year-2021

}

SUMMER VACATION

SUMMER VALALZLE
2 1.05«202 I{Fl'idﬂ}'] to 24.95.202 lfThursda_-,r] = 35 d_a}ps (30405 Sundﬂysl

PUJA VACATION
12.10.2021 to 20.10.2021(Tuesday

Month Date Day =
Januarg | 14.01.2021 | Thursday | Makar Sappee: 2 No. of days
23.01.2021 | Saturday | Netaji Jayanti 01
26.01.2021 TU.ESdﬂ}"' Rﬂpublic Day 01
February | 16.02.2021 qusday Saraswati Puja 5
March 05.03.2021 | Friday Panchayat Raj Divas 01
11.03.2021 | Thursday Maha Shivaratri 01
29.03.2021 | Monday Holi 01
April 01.04.2021 | Thursday Utkal Divas 01
02.04.2021 | Friday Good Friday 0l
14.04.2021 | Wednesday | Maha Visuba Sankranti/ 01
Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti Jl
21.04.2021 | Wednesday | Shreeram Navami [ 01
May 14.05.2021 | Friday Id-ul-Fitre 01
June 15.06.2021 | Tuesday Raja Sankrati 01
July 12.07.2021 | Monday Ratha Yatra 01
21.07.2021 | Wednesday | Id-ul-Zuha 01
August 20.08.2021 | Friday Moharrum 7 .
30.08.2021 | Monday Janmastami 01
September | 10.09.2021 | Friday Ganesh Puja 01
11.09.2021 | Saturday Nuakhai 01
October 02.10.2021 | Saturday Gandhi Jayanti 01
06.10.2021 | Wednesday | Mahalaya 01
12.10.2021 | Tuesday Mahasaptami 01
13.10.2021 | Wednesday | Maha Astami 01
14.10.2021 | Thursday Maha Navami 01
15.10.2021 | Friday Vijaya Dasami 01
19.10.2021 | Tuesday Birth Day of Prophet Mohammed 01
November 04.11.2021 | Thursday Diwali/ Kali Puja 01
19.11.2021 | Friday Rasa Purnima 01
December | 25.12.2021 | Saturday X-Mas Day 01
[ 29 days
Holidays falling on Sundays
1. 28.03.2021(Sunday) - Dola Purnima
2. 15.08.2021((Sunday) - Independence Day
3. 22.08.2021(Sunday) - Rakhi Purnima
Optional Holidays
1. 01.01.2021(Friday) - New Years Day
2, 10.06.2021((Thursday)- Sabitri Amabasya
3. 17.11.2021(Wednesday)- Bada Osha
4, 20.10.2021(Wednesday)-  Kumar Purnima
5. 27.11.2021(Saturday)- Prathamastami
Maximum two Optional Holidays can be availed by a staff in a calendar year

to Wednesday = 09 (04+04Holidays+01 Sunday)




